American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

Lazy N Little Man

Lazy N Red Boy

Lazy N Rowdys Ginger

NFC Rowdy Reigns Supreme
NFC Rowdy's Love Note
NFC Rowdys Supreme

NFC Rowdys Velvet Touch
NFC's Remarkable Rowdy
NFC's Rowdys Commander

Rowdys Baby

Equine Registry

DoB

Not Recorded

Not Recorded

Not Recorded

Not Recorded

Not Recorded

Not Recorded

Not Recorded

Not Recorded

Not Recorded

Not Recorded

Sex

Stallion

Stallion

Mare

Stallion

Mare

Mare

Mare

Stallion

Stallion

Mare

Reg
50%
50%
50%
75%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

Dam

NFC Rowdys Supreme

Dell Teras Lady Mildred

Dell Teras Red Velvet
Kobecks Velvet Lady

Monastary Kings Rave N Beauty
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Rowdy ()

Damsire

Rowdy

Dell Teras Little Joe
Komoko's Dusty Devil

Hemlock Brooks Egyptian King

https:/lequineregistry.net



